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SAO LUIS - MARANHAO

Tabela de Classificacdo - SETENTAO

Chave: SE
Clas Esc Pts  Equipes Jgs V B D GP GC SG PP
1 7 JOVEM GUARDA FC 3 2 1 0 11 6 5
2 4 HIPER BB 3 1 1 1 0
o
3 & 4 PRF 3 1 1 1 1
4 ‘g 1 BOTAFOGO 3 0 1 2 1 7 6 0
Artilheiros
Gols Atletas Equipes

Total de Artilheiros: 0

Melhor disciplina

Equipe Class. A T.PTS

JOVEM GUARDA FC 1 0 0 0
’g BOTAFOGO 2 1 0 5
o
& PRF 3 3 0 15
HIPER BB 4 2 1 25

Presidente: Wilson Lopes- Saturday , 04 de May de 2024 02:14:05

77
44
44

11

Legenda

Melhor defesa

o

Equipes
JOVEM GUARDA FC
PRF

HIPER BB
BOTAFOGO
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